
GENERAL STUDIES 
PROGRAM ADVISING FACULTY – FALL 2108 

General Studies Students can meet with any counselor and any of the instructional faculty advisors listed below. 
Please contact any faculty to set up an appointment. Walk-Ins are also welcome during the office hours. 

GENERAL STUDIES DEPARTMENT CHAIR DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS – FALL 2018 

Samantha S. Veneruso 
Samantha.veneruso@montgomerycollege.edu 

General 
Studies/English 

Office: MT 226A 
Rockville Campus 

MON 10:00-11:30AM 
TUE & THUR 9:30-11:00AM 

GERMANTOWN CAMPUS 
HUMANITIES, ARTS, COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE 

FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS – FALL 2018 

Angie Lawver 
Angie.lawver@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading PK 155 WED & FRI 11:30-12:30PM 

Christina Cocozzella 
Christina.cocozzella@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading PK 125 MON & WED 11:30-1:30PM 

Jill Kronstadt 
Jill.kronstadt@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading 

PK 127        
(BY APPOINTMENT) 

WED & FRI 11:00-12:00PM 
THUR 9:00AM-1:00PM 

Tammy Peery 
Tammy.peery@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading PK 124 MON 2:00-4:00PM 

Joe Thompson 
Joe.thompson@montgomerycollege.edu 

History/Political 
Science HS 219 TUE & THUR 12:30-2:00PM 

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND MATHEMATICS 

Don Newlin 
Donald.newlin@montgomerycollege.edu Chemistry BE 208 MON 1:00-2:00PM 

FRI 10:00-11:00AM 

SOCIAL SCIENCE, ADMINISTRATION, AND HEALTH 

Jennifer Haydel 
Jennifer.haydel@montgomerycollege.edu Political Science HS 194 TUE & THUR 

12:30-1:30PM 

Melissa McCeney 
Melissa.McCeney@montgomerycollege.edu Psychology HS 184 MON & WED 

1:00-2:00PM 
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ROCKVILLE CAMPUS 
HUMANITIES, ARTS, COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE 

FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS – FALL 2018 

Michael Farrell 
Michael.farrell@montgomerycollege.edu Art AR 306 MON 10:00-11:00AM 

TUE 12:00-1:00PM 

Anestine Theophile-LaFond 
Anestine.theophile-lafond@montgomerycolleg.edu 

Communication 
Studies MT 426 TUE 8:00-9:00AM 

FRI 11:30-1:30PM 

Jarvis Slacks 
Jarvis.slacks@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading CC 238 THUR 12:00-2:00PM 

Emily Rosado 
Emily.rosado@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading MT 525 MON/WED 12:00-1:30PM 

FRI 8:45-9:45AM

Marianne Szlyk 
Marianne.szlyk@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading CC 241 WED & FRI 

11:15AM-12:15PM 

Joanna Howard 
Joanna.howard@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading MT 222 MON 4:00-5:00PM 

WED 3:00-4:00PM 

Constance Farley 
Constance.farley@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading SB 115F TUE 4:00-6:00PM 

Elizabeth Benton 
Elizabeth.benton@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading MT 526A 

TUE 12:00-2:30PM 
THUR 10:30-12:45PM 
FRI 1:30-3:00PM 

Rebecca Portis 
Rebecca.portis@montgomerycollege.edu English CC 217B MON & WED 

11:00-11:50AM 

Auksuole Rubavichute 
Auksuole.rubavichute@montgomerycollege.edu Philosophy MT 416 MON 9:15-9:45AM/1-1:30PM 

WED 9:15-9:45AM/1-3:30PM 

Michelle Moran 
Michelle.moran@montgomerycollege.edu History HU 263 TUE & THUR 

1:00-2:00PM 

Christina Gentile 
Christina.gentile@montgomerycollege.edu 

World 
Languages MT 417 THUR 2:00-4:00PM 

Valerie Tanner 
Valerie.tanner@montgomerycollege.edu 

World 
Languages MT 423 WED 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics 

FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS – FALL 2018 

Alison Rose 
Alison.rose@montgomerycollege.edu Mathematics SC 454N TUE & WED 

12:30-1:30PM 

Patricia Takahara 
Patricia.takahara@montgomerycollege.edu Chemistry SC 340 

TUE 12:30-1:30PM 
WED 2:00-3:00PM 
THUR 9:30-10:30AM, 2-3PM 

Vedham Karpakakunjaram 
Vedham.karpakakunjaram@montgomerycollege.edu 

Biology SC 234N MON 11:00-12:00PM 
TUE 12:00-1:00PM 

Social Science, Administration, and Health 

FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS – FALL 2018 

Cynthia Pfanstiehl 
Cynthia.pfanstiehl@montgomerycollege.edu Anthropology HU 232 MON 1:00-3:00PM 

Deborah Grubb 
Deborah.grubb@montgomerycollege.edu Criminal Justice HU 226 WED 1:00-3:00PM 

Katya Salmi 
Katya.salmi@montgomerycollege.edu Sociology HU 225 WED 3:00-4:00PM 

Takiko Mori-Saunders 
Takiko.mori-saunders@montgomerycollege.edu Sociology HU 235 FRI  9:30-11:30AM 

Zeporia Smith 
Zeporia.smith@montgomerycollege.edu Psychology CS 127 WED 1:30-3:30PM 
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TAKOMA PARK/SILVER SPRING CAMPUS 
HUMANITIES, ARTS, COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE 

FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS - FALL 2018 

Deborah Taylor 
Deborah.taylor@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading P3 208 TUE & THUR 11:00-12:00PM 

WED & FRI 9:00-10:00AM 

Miriam Simon 
Miriam.simon@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading NP 230 WED 11:00-3:00PM 

Vincent Intondi 
Vincent.intondi@montgomerycollege.edu History CM 202C MON 1:00-3:00PM 

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND MATHEMATICS 

Cory Newman 
Cory.newman@montgomerycollege.edu Chemistry SN 308 TUE & THUR 

9:30-10:30AM 

Kimberly Fouche 
Kimberly.fouche@montgomerycollege.edu Mathematics MP 243 TUE & THUR  

10:15AM-12:15PM 

SOCIAL SCIENCE, ADMINISTRATION, AND HEALTH 

Katya Salmi 
Katya.salmi@montgomerycollege.edu Sociology NP 221 MON 11:00-12:00PM 

Zeporia Smith 
Zeporia.smith@montgomerycollege.edu Psychology NP 228 TUE 10:30-12:30PM 
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